
City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

Opened: September 26, 2025 NON-LOCAL NON-LOCAL LOCAL
For: Annual Contract for Polishing Aluminum Wheels Southern Tire Mart, LLC T & W Tire The Detail Code

800 Highway 98 5834 I-H 10 East 519 Montrose Ln
6100019055 RZ Columbia, MS 39429 San Antonio, TX 78219 San Antonio, TX 78223

Item Description
Estimated 

Annual Quantity

877-786-4681

1 Labor and Service Rate for Cleaning & Polishing 
(per wheel)

200

Price each $95.00 $98.00 $150.00
Total price $19,000.00 $19,600.00 $30,000.00

2 Labor and Service Rate for Buffing/Cutting (per 
wheel, if needed)

200 

Price each $95.00 $98.00 $180.00
Total price $19,000.00 $19,600.00 $36,000.00

Business Hours 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. 7:30 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. 9:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m.
5 days per week 5 days per weel 5 days per week

Service Provider Facility Name: Southern Tire Mart T& W Tire The Detail Code

Service Provider Facility Address: 6081 IH E 5834 I-H 10 East 519 Monstrose Ln 
San Antonio, TX 78219 San Antonio, TX 78219 San Antonio, TX 78223

Sub Total $38,000.00 $39,200.00 $66,000.00
Payment Terms Net 30 Net 30 Net 30
Less Prompt Payment Discount $38,000.00 $39,200.00 $66,000.00
Percentage between lowest responsive bid and 
local bid:

74%

Price differential $28,000.00
Non-Local Preference Award $38,000.00

Estimated Annual Total $38,000.00 $39,200.00 $66,000.00
Estimated Annual Award $38,000.00


